

RRSMD
N/w - Nauhatpur Lakh (TOLA) to Darippur taluq via
Samarpura

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Paliyan

DIVISION

Nauhatpur

SUB-DIVISION

पतक — BKS, Dharmastay, mukund (JV)

Measurement Book

921

Abstract of cost

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) P/v clearing and grubbing road canal					
----- 7/5					
Qty vide item no (2)					
page no (2)					
= 0.402 Hect					
@ 13248.75/-					
					Rs 29446.10
(2) P/v construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder Lead 1000 M					
----- 7/5					
Qty vide item no (9)					
page no (13)					
= 60.24 m ³					
@ 243.88/-					
					Rs 14691.10
(3) P/v construction of sub-grade & earthen shoulder Lead 100 m					
----- 7/5					
Qty vide item (9)					
page no (13)					
= 240.98 m ³					
@ 162.93/-					
					Rs 39263.10

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) P/v construction of					
WSB --- --- 7/5					
Qty vide Item no (3)					
page no (5)					
= 84.45 m ³					
@ 2474.45/-					
				Rs-	210656.00
(5) P/v laying spreading					
compacting graded					
stone WBM no-3					
--- --- 7/5					
Qty vide Item no (4)					
page no - (7)					
= 132.38 m ³					
@ 4195.73/-					
				Rs-	555431.00
(6) P/v and applying					
Prime coat with					
(SS-1) --- --- 7/5					
Qty vide Item no (6)					
page no - (10)					
= 1802.24 m ³					
@ 52.59/-					
				Rs-	94780.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦	p/v and applying tack coat with (25-1) - - - T/S				
	Qty vide item no (7)				
	page no - (11)				
	= 6476.27 m ³				
	@ 18.13/-				
					Rs 117415.00
⑧	p/v and laying semi dense Bituminous concrete - - - T/S				
	Qty vide item no (8)				
	page no - (12)				
	= 161.94 m ³				
	@ 12299.13/-				
					Rs 1991721.00
⑨	p/v and fixing information board - - - - T/S				
	Qty vide item no ①				
	page no ①				
	= 2 no				
	@ 10675.58/-				
					Rs 21351.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ P/V and wdg- RCE					
duct pipe 300 mm					
dia --- T/S					
qty vide item no ⑤					
page no - ⑧					
= 37.50 M					
@ 943.70/-					
					Rs- 35388.10
Total					Rs- 3110142.10
Add L. cess 1%.					Rs- 31101.10

SF calculation as per DPR					
(i) USB - 84.45 m ³					
@ 79.462/-					
					Rs- 6710.10
(ii) WDM WY-3 = 132.38 m ³					
@ 92.262/-					
					Rs- 12213.10
(iii) SDBC - 161.94 m ³					
@ 90.133/-					
					Rs- 14596.10

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) Earth work - 301.22 m ³					
@ 3.525/					
					Rs 1062.00
Total					Rs 3175824.00
Add WST 18%					Rs 571648.00
					Rs 3747472.00
Less 4.52% Below					Rs 169386.00
Net					Rs 3578086.00

19/11/2015

15/11/2015

material statement

- (i) Stone metal - 452.46 m³
- (ii) Coarse sand - 40.50 m³
- (iii) Stone screening - 31.77 m³

19/11/2015

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iv) Earth work - 301.22					
@ 3.525L					
					8- 1062.40
Total					8- 3175824.40
Add GST 18%					8- 571648.00
					8- 3747472.00
Less 4.52% below					8- 169386.00
Net					8- 3578086.00

10
19/11/25

10
19/11/25

10
19/11/25

material statement

- (i) Stone matal - 452.46 m³
- (ii) Coarse sand - 40.50 m³
- (iii) Stone screeny - 31.77 m³

10
19/11/25

Continuation